
Trofeo Morresi Gare - MX2 Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 18 RONCAGLIA M. - KTM 19:18.080
Tempo Gara

1 1:53.557 15:51:30.409

2 1:54.415 15:53:24.824

3 1:54.931 15:55:19.755

4 1:54.847 15:57:14.602

5 1:53.802 15:59:08.404

6 1:55.538 16:01:03.942

7 1:56.837 16:03:00.779

8 1:56.909 16:04:57.688

9 1:58.808 16:06:56.496

10 1:58.436 16:08:54.932

 Po. 2 - # 6 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 04.182
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.065 15:51:29.917

2 1:54.323 15:53:24.240

3 1:54.997 15:55:19.237

4 1:54.968 15:57:14.205

5 1:56.726 15:59:10.931

6 1:58.019 16:01:08.950

7 1:59.147 16:03:08.097

8 1:58.847 16:05:06.944

9 1:56.120 16:07:03.064

10 1:56.050 16:08:59.114

 Po. 3 - # 13 CRISTINO K. - KTM + 04.469
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.682 15:51:31.534

2 1:54.136 15:53:25.670

3 1:55.385 15:55:21.055

4 1:55.038 15:57:16.093

5 1:55.344 15:59:11.437

6 1:57.886 16:01:09.323

7 1:59.267 16:03:08.590

8 1:58.760 16:05:07.350

9 1:56.676 16:07:04.026

10 1:55.375 16:08:59.401

 Po. 4 - # 22 SAVIOLI R. - Husqvarna + 24.939
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.346 15:51:34.198

2 1:54.697 15:53:28.895

3 1:56.434 15:55:25.329

4 1:56.201 15:57:21.530

5 1:57.068 15:59:18.598

6 1:58.804 16:01:17.402

7 2:00.234 16:03:17.636

8 2:00.696 16:05:18.332

9 2:00.758 16:07:19.090

10 2:00.781 16:09:19.871

 Po. 5 - # 11 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 26.442
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.949 15:51:34.801

2 1:55.731 15:53:30.532

3 1:56.854 15:55:27.386

4 1:57.044 15:57:24.430

5 1:57.056 15:59:21.486

6 1:57.867 16:01:19.353

7 1:58.810 16:03:18.163

8 2:00.832 16:05:18.995

9 2:00.932 16:07:19.927

10 2:01.447 16:09:21.374

 Po. 6 - # 31 RICCIUTELLI P. - KTM + 39.287
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.530 15:51:36.382

2 1:57.402 15:53:33.784

3 1:58.162 15:55:31.946

4 1:56.984 15:57:28.930

5 1:58.363 15:59:27.293

6 2:00.274 16:01:27.567

7 1:59.553 16:03:27.120

8 2:02.662 16:05:29.782

9 2:00.485 16:07:30.267

10 2:03.952 16:09:34.219

 Po. 7 - # 25 CIOLA F. - KTM + 43.015
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.837 15:51:36.689

2 1:58.545 15:53:35.234

3 1:57.869 15:55:33.103

4 1:57.597 15:57:30.700

5 1:59.157 15:59:29.857

6 1:59.589 16:01:29.446

7 2:01.067 16:03:30.513

8 2:01.544 16:05:32.057

9 2:01.568 16:07:33.625

10 2:04.322 16:09:37.947

 Po. 8 - # 2 ANTONIAZZI F. - KTM + 47.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.233 15:51:38.085

2 1:59.878 15:53:37.963

3 1:59.839 15:55:37.802

4 1:59.324 15:57:37.126

5 2:02.303 15:59:39.429

6 1:58.698 16:01:38.127

7 2:00.747 16:03:38.874

8 1:59.392 16:05:38.266

9 2:01.788 16:07:40.054

10 2:02.316 16:09:42.370

 Po. 9 - # 1 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna + 48.981
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.016 15:51:38.868

2 2:01.015 15:53:39.883

3 1:58.867 15:55:38.750

4 1:59.722 15:57:38.472

5 2:01.731 15:59:40.203

6 1:59.903 16:01:40.106

7 2:00.625 16:03:40.731

8 2:00.902 16:05:41.633

9 2:00.613 16:07:42.246

10 2:01.667 16:09:43.913

 Po. 10 - # 7 PALANCA G. - Husqvarna + 50.264
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.134 15:51:43.986

2 2:00.713 15:53:44.699

3 2:00.132 15:55:44.831

4 1:58.719 15:57:43.550

5 1:58.217 15:59:41.767

6 2:01.613 16:01:43.380

7 1:59.554 16:03:42.934

8 1:59.406 16:05:42.340

9 2:01.299 16:07:43.639

10 2:01.557 16:09:45.196

Fastest lap: 1:53.802 
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Trofeo Morresi Gare - MX2 Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 5 CORTI L. - KTM + 59.723
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.309 15:51:39.161

2 1:57.723 15:53:36.884

3 1:57.202 15:55:34.086

4 2:01.172 15:57:35.258

5 2:03.828 15:59:39.086

6 2:03.516 16:01:42.602

7 2:03.862 16:03:46.464

8 2:02.988 16:05:49.452

9 2:02.058 16:07:51.510

10 2:03.145 16:09:54.655

 Po. 12 - # 14 CAGNO E. - KTM + 1:05.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.925 15:51:44.777

2 2:00.563 15:53:45.340

3 2:01.068 15:55:46.408

4 2:01.365 15:57:47.773

5 1:59.906 15:59:47.679

6 2:02.241 16:01:49.920

7 2:01.748 16:03:51.668

8 2:02.327 16:05:53.995

9 2:02.230 16:07:56.225

10 2:04.549 16:10:00.774

 Po. 13 - # 10 COLANGELO M. - Husqvarna + 1:10.263
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.047 15:51:48.899

2 2:02.878 15:53:51.777

3 2:01.281 15:55:53.058

4 2:01.606 15:57:54.664

5 2:01.921 15:59:56.585

6 2:00.844 16:01:57.429

7 2:01.660 16:03:59.089

8 2:02.108 16:06:01.197

9 2:01.324 16:08:02.521

10 2:02.674 16:10:05.195

 Po. 14 - # 43 CARUSO M. - Husqvarna + 1:11.896
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.087 15:51:49.939

2 2:03.290 15:53:53.229

3 2:01.803 15:55:55.032

4 2:01.264 15:57:56.296

5 2:01.789 15:59:58.085

6 2:01.746 16:01:59.831

7 2:02.191 16:04:02.022

8 2:01.552 16:06:03.574

9 2:01.156 16:08:04.730

10 2:02.098 16:10:06.828

 Po. 15 - # 17 NICOLI R. - KTM + 1:12.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.478 15:51:52.330

2 2:04.441 15:53:56.771

3 1:59.896 15:55:56.667

4 2:01.761 15:57:58.428

5 2:02.455 16:00:00.883

6 2:02.109 16:02:02.992

7 2:01.236 16:04:04.228

8 2:01.047 16:06:05.275

9 2:00.017 16:08:05.292

10 2:02.102 16:10:07.394

 Po. 16 - # 3 ZENATO S. - Yamaha + 1:13.080
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.361 15:51:47.213

2 2:00.538 15:53:47.751

3 2:01.869 15:55:49.620

4 2:01.620 15:57:51.240

5 2:01.601 15:59:52.841

6 2:01.671 16:01:54.512

7 2:02.129 16:03:56.641

8 2:01.642 16:05:58.283

9 2:03.452 16:08:01.735

10 2:06.277 16:10:08.012

 Po. 17 - # 26 DAL BOSCO M. - TM + 1:15.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.762 15:51:42.614

2 2:01.288 15:53:43.902

3 2:02.271 15:55:46.173

4 2:02.726 15:57:48.899

5 2:02.431 15:59:51.330

6 2:01.632 16:01:52.962

7 2:02.588 16:03:55.550

8 2:02.027 16:05:57.577

9 2:05.933 16:08:03.510

10 2:06.511 16:10:10.021

 Po. 18 - # 4 DOLCI L. - KTM + 1:19.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.833 15:51:50.685

2 2:03.194 15:53:53.879

3 2:00.461 15:55:54.340

4 2:02.794 15:57:57.134

5 2:03.270 16:00:00.404

6 2:01.874 16:02:02.278

7 2:02.799 16:04:05.077

8 2:02.370 16:06:07.447

9 2:02.773 16:08:10.220

10 2:04.359 16:10:14.579

 Po. 19 - # 23 MILANI M. - KTM + 1:25.722
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.622 15:51:43.474

2 2:03.220 15:53:46.694

3 2:01.946 15:55:48.640

4 2:03.176 15:57:51.816

5 2:02.693 15:59:54.509

6 2:04.646 16:01:59.155

7 2:03.815 16:04:02.970

8 2:06.714 16:06:09.684

9 2:05.194 16:08:14.878

10 2:05.776 16:10:20.654

 Po. 20 - # 8 COSTANTINI D. - Yamaha + 1:27.872
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.014 15:51:40.866

2 2:01.547 15:53:42.413

3 2:04.582 15:55:46.995

4 2:02.613 15:57:49.608

5 2:03.971 15:59:53.579

6 2:02.970 16:01:56.549

7 2:04.892 16:04:01.441

8 2:07.802 16:06:09.243

9 2:06.755 16:08:15.998

10 2:06.806 16:10:22.804

Fastest lap: 1:53.802 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno
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Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 9 PIERANTOZZI M. - KTM + 1:29.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.445 15:51:52.297

2 2:06.020 15:53:58.317

3 2:03.066 15:56:01.383

4 2:02.306 15:58:03.689

5 2:03.166 16:00:06.855

6 2:04.233 16:02:11.088

7 2:01.987 16:04:13.075

8 2:02.758 16:06:15.833

9 2:04.074 16:08:19.907

10 2:04.470 16:10:24.377

 Po. 22 - # 27 BUSCA C. - Husqvarna + 1:32.947
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.694 15:51:49.546

2 2:07.788 15:53:57.334

3 2:03.422 15:56:00.756

4 2:02.379 15:58:03.135

5 2:08.035 16:00:11.170

6 2:03.525 16:02:14.695

7 2:05.305 16:04:20.000

8 2:02.076 16:06:22.076

9 2:03.081 16:08:25.157

10 2:02.722 16:10:27.879

 Po. 23 - # 46 SANNA G. - Husqvarna + 1:34.557
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.340 15:51:48.192

2 2:01.791 15:53:49.983

3 2:01.716 15:55:51.699

4 2:03.716 15:57:55.415

5 2:03.768 15:59:59.183

6 2:05.764 16:02:04.947

7 2:05.306 16:04:10.253

8 2:06.910 16:06:17.163

9 2:05.360 16:08:22.523

10 2:06.966 16:10:29.489

 Po. 24 - # 19 LASAGNA I. - Kawasaki + 1:36.818
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.235 15:51:51.087

2 2:05.105 15:53:56.192

3 2:03.928 15:56:00.120

4 2:02.440 15:58:02.560

5 2:04.193 16:00:06.753

6 2:02.830 16:02:09.583

7 2:04.310 16:04:13.893

8 2:08.219 16:06:22.112

9 2:05.236 16:08:27.348

10 2:04.402 16:10:31.750

 Po. 25 - # 36 CESCON A. - Honda + 1:38.010
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.503 15:51:46.355

2 2:06.234 15:53:52.589

3 2:06.143 15:55:58.732

4 2:03.152 15:58:01.884

5 2:03.753 16:00:05.637

6 2:06.972 16:02:12.609

7 2:06.341 16:04:18.950

8 2:06.867 16:06:25.817

9 2:03.110 16:08:28.927

10 2:04.015 16:10:32.942

 Po. 26 - # 34 PALU L. - Yamaha + 1:38.971
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.312 15:51:50.164

2 2:07.770 15:53:57.934

3 2:06.500 15:56:04.434

4 2:04.746 15:58:09.180

5 2:04.831 16:00:14.011

6 2:04.208 16:02:18.219

7 2:03.096 16:04:21.315

8 2:03.815 16:06:25.130

9 2:03.085 16:08:28.215

10 2:05.688 16:10:33.903

 Po. 27 - # 49 D`ANDRIA L. - KTM + 1:43.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.844 15:51:52.696

2 2:04.979 15:53:57.675

3 2:04.805 15:56:02.480

4 2:02.249 15:58:04.729

5 2:03.321 16:00:08.050

6 2:05.400 16:02:13.450

7 2:06.004 16:04:19.454

8 2:07.482 16:06:26.936

9 2:04.587 16:08:31.523

10 2:07.367 16:10:38.890

 Po. 28 - # 16 CINEROLI M. - KTM + 1:48.610
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.782 15:51:57.634

2 2:07.455 15:54:05.089

3 2:03.515 15:56:08.604

4 2:03.332 15:58:11.936

5 2:05.371 16:00:17.307

6 2:05.098 16:02:22.405

7 2:05.306 16:04:27.711

8 2:05.821 16:06:33.532

9 2:05.414 16:08:38.946

10 2:04.596 16:10:43.542

 Po. 29 - # 12 BASSI F. - KTM + 1:59.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.525 15:51:39.377

2 1:58.955 15:53:38.332

3 1:57.153 15:55:35.485

4 1:59.397 15:57:34.882

5 1:57.875 15:59:32.757

6 1:57.836 16:01:30.593

7 2:11.553 16:03:42.146

8 3:02.133 16:06:44.279

9 2:04.053 16:08:48.332

10 2:05.882 16:10:54.214

 Po. 30 - # 41 ROSSI M. - Yamaha + 2:08.308
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.891 15:51:47.743

2 2:07.976 15:53:55.719

3 2:07.999 15:56:03.718

4 2:05.143 15:58:08.861

5 2:04.951 16:00:13.812

6 2:07.770 16:02:21.582

7 2:11.676 16:04:33.258

8 2:10.300 16:06:43.558

9 2:08.621 16:08:52.179

10 2:11.061 16:11:03.240

Fastest lap: 1:53.802 
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Trofeo Morresi Gare - MX2 Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 31 - # 38 PFATTNER M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.823 15:51:56.675

2 2:05.473 15:54:02.148

3 2:05.348 15:56:07.496

4 2:07.025 15:58:14.521

5 2:08.985 16:00:23.506

6 2:07.481 16:02:30.987

7 2:08.295 16:04:39.282

8 2:08.639 16:06:47.921

9 2:10.673 16:08:58.594

 Po. 32 - # 28 SALONE D. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.945 15:51:51.797

2 2:07.064 15:53:58.861

3 2:06.564 15:56:05.425

4 2:05.001 15:58:10.426

5 2:09.286 16:00:19.712

6 2:08.805 16:02:28.517

7 2:11.500 16:04:40.017

8 2:09.593 16:06:49.610

9 2:13.519 16:09:03.129

 Po. 33 - # 39 FALSER G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.885 15:51:55.737

2 2:07.753 15:54:03.490

3 2:07.503 15:56:10.993

4 2:07.053 15:58:18.046

5 2:09.094 16:00:27.140

6 2:09.739 16:02:36.879

7 2:08.120 16:04:44.999

8 2:09.307 16:06:54.306

9 2:10.589 16:09:04.895

 Po. 34 - # 24 ANSELMI P. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.050 15:52:00.902

2 2:07.601 15:54:08.503

3 2:05.282 15:56:13.785

4 2:08.611 15:58:22.396

5 2:06.791 16:00:29.187

6 2:09.136 16:02:38.323

7 2:08.028 16:04:46.351

8 2:08.297 16:06:54.648

9 2:10.837 16:09:05.485

 Po. 35 - # 40 GIAMBRUNO E. - Suzuki Valenti + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.836 15:51:59.688

2 2:07.871 15:54:07.559

3 2:09.066 15:56:16.625

4 2:07.720 15:58:24.345

5 2:12.648 16:00:36.993

6 2:10.447 16:02:47.440

7 2:12.581 16:05:00.021

8 2:13.600 16:07:13.621

9 2:12.664 16:09:26.285

 Po. 36 - # 29 FUSCO F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.829 15:51:56.681

2 2:07.722 15:54:04.403

3 2:08.678 15:56:13.081

4 2:08.629 15:58:21.710

5 2:06.997 16:00:28.707

6 2:08.832 16:02:37.539

7 2:08.162 16:04:45.701

8 2:30.290 16:07:15.991

9 2:14.338 16:09:30.329

 Po. 37 - # 30 PALUMBO M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.279 15:51:53.131

2 2:49.864 15:54:42.995

3 2:02.748 15:56:45.743

4 2:03.331 15:58:49.074

5 2:04.000 16:00:53.074

6 2:16.204 16:03:09.278

7 2:08.112 16:05:17.390

8 2:07.800 16:07:25.190

9 2:11.313 16:09:36.503

 Po. 38 - # 52 MANCUSO J. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.469 15:51:57.321

2 2:11.878 15:54:09.199

3 2:11.540 15:56:20.739

4 2:12.013 15:58:32.752

5 2:10.684 16:00:43.436

6 2:13.601 16:02:57.037

7 2:14.049 16:05:11.086

8 2:13.499 16:07:24.585

9 2:14.540 16:09:39.125

 Po. 39 - # 42 BISIO R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.455 15:52:00.307

2 2:10.019 15:54:10.326

3 2:09.784 15:56:20.110

4 2:12.099 15:58:32.209

5 2:10.699 16:00:42.908

6 2:12.991 16:02:55.899

7 2:13.694 16:05:09.593

8 2:14.168 16:07:23.761

9 2:28.976 16:09:52.737

 Po. 40 - # 44 MARZOCCHI A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.001 15:52:04.853

2 2:09.706 15:54:14.559

3 2:10.105 15:56:24.664

4 2:09.754 15:58:34.418

5 2:10.563 16:00:44.981

6 2:14.053 16:02:59.034

7 2:23.434 16:05:22.468

8 2:15.538 16:07:38.006

9 2:19.183 16:09:57.189

 Po. 41 - # 50 ANASTASIA F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.742 15:52:01.594

2 2:10.449 15:54:12.043

3 2:12.181 15:56:24.224

4 2:12.625 15:58:36.849

5 2:14.272 16:00:51.121

6 2:13.224 16:03:04.345

7 2:16.778 16:05:21.123

8 2:18.533 16:07:39.656

9 2:20.474 16:10:00.130

Fastest lap: 1:53.802 
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Trofeo Morresi Gare - MX2 Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 42 - # 48 PIEMONT M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.509 15:52:03.361

2 2:14.667 15:54:18.028

3 2:13.002 15:56:31.030

4 2:12.995 15:58:44.025

5 2:15.174 16:00:59.199

6 2:19.713 16:03:18.912

7 2:17.309 16:05:36.221

8 2:13.963 16:07:50.184

9 2:16.081 16:10:06.265

 Po. 43 - # 51 FORLEO A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.094 15:51:54.946

2 2:11.593 15:54:06.539

3 2:12.571 15:56:19.110

4 2:17.294 15:58:36.404

5 2:14.156 16:00:50.560

6 2:19.701 16:03:10.261

7 2:18.273 16:05:28.534

8 2:19.050 16:07:47.584

9 2:20.816 16:10:08.400

 Po. 44 - # 47 PASELLA G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.269 15:51:59.121

2 2:12.144 15:54:11.265

3 2:12.403 15:56:23.668

4 2:16.051 15:58:39.719

5 2:21.075 16:01:00.794

6 2:18.996 16:03:19.790

7 2:15.546 16:05:35.336

8 2:17.296 16:07:52.632

9 2:20.537 16:10:13.169

 Po. 45 - # 54 PATA D. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.097 15:52:02.949

2 2:13.429 15:54:16.378

3 2:18.138 15:56:34.516

4 2:18.081 15:58:52.597

5 2:21.657 16:01:14.254

6 2:27.332 16:03:41.586

7 2:30.040 16:06:11.626

8 2:29.814 16:08:41.440

9 2:25.072 16:11:06.512

 Po. 46 - # 53 SCHIAVONE D. - TM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.041 15:52:05.893

2 2:16.994 15:54:22.887

3 2:18.315 15:56:41.202

4 2:20.887 15:59:02.089

5 2:26.909 16:01:28.998

6 2:25.497 16:03:54.495

7 2:33.834 16:06:28.329

8 2:28.227 16:08:56.556

 Po. 47 - # 15 VIANO A. - KTM + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.593 15:51:48.445

2 2:06.110 15:53:54.555

3 2:01.264 15:55:55.819

4 2:02.046 15:57:57.865

5 2:01.724 15:59:59.589

 Po. 48 - # 35 DELLA LIBERA M. - Honda + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.009 15:51:53.861

2 2:06.331 15:54:00.192

3 2:05.955 15:56:06.147

4 2:05.100 15:58:11.247

5 2:12.501 16:00:23.748

Fastest lap: 1:53.802 
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